
Date Day Opponent Home-Away Time Location Depart

March 7 Friday Tuscaloosa Away 3:30 Cottondale 12:45

March 13 Thursday Tabernacle Home 4:00

March 14 Friday Brooklane Home 4:00

March 18 Tuesday Clay County Away 4:00 Ashland 2:00

March 21 Friday Pineview Away 4:00 Harvest 12:15

April 3 Thursday First Assembly Away 4:00 Ashland 2:00

April 4 Friday Pineview Home 4:00

April 11 Friday Cornerstone Away 4:00 Rainsville 1:15

April 15 Tuesday Clay County Home 4:00

April 17 Thursday Brooklane Away 4:00 Hueytown 1:45

April 21 Monday First Assembly Home 4:00

April 29 Monday Tabernacle Away 3:30 Gardendale 1:00

May 9-10 Fri / Sat TBD Hueytown

TriniTy ChrisTian aCademy

ACAA State Tournament

2025
Tiger Softball


